N/A
IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 8TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number TPS7250QPW.The
price and lead time for TPS7250QPW depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 5V
Voltage - Input: 5.41 V ~ 10 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.19V @ 250mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-TSSOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS7250QPW Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS7250QPE4
TI
RFQ
TPS72515DCQR
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A SOT223-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS7250QP
IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
TPS7250QDR
IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TPS7250QPWR
IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 8TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS7250QDRG4
IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TPS7250QDG4
IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TPS72515DCQG4
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A SOT223-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS72515
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TPS72515DCQ
IC REG LDO 1.5V 1A SOT223-6
N/A
RFQ
MXO45HSTLV-2C-50M0000
OSC XO 50.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PCPIN
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT8208AI-8F-25E-
66.600000X
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 10PPM, 2.5V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
BC856BS/ZLF
TRANSISTOR
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
ST13007
TRANS NPN 400V 8A TO220
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
ATS-11C-180-C3-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X35MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-11G-132-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X25MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-15D-111-C1-R1
HEATSINK 60X40X9.5MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-18F-111-C3-R1
HEATSINK 60X40X9.5MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PVS0101GEX
LABEL ID RATINGS 1"X1" BLCK/RD
Panduit Corp
RFQ
744916137
FIXED IND 37NH 470MA 480 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ